
地　表 ５０ｃｍ １ｍ 

1 板倉中学校

2 東小学校

3 南小学校

4 北小学校

5 西小学校

6 北保育園

7 板倉保育園

8 児童館 9月8日 10：08～ 館庭 0.057 0.053 0.049 曇

9 そらいろ保育園

10 ひまわり幼稚園 9月9日 13：45～ 園　庭 0.064 0.057 0.055 晴

11 まきば幼稚園 9月9日 8：30～ 園　庭 0.050 0.048 0.045 晴

12 渡良瀬運動場 9月12日 13：37～ 中央 0.062 0.061 0.051 晴

13 渡良瀬サッカーグラウンド 9月12日 13：54～ 中央 0.088 0.094 0.088 晴

測定値(マイクロＳｖ／ｈ）
天候

平成２６年９月８日～９月１２日

№ 測定施設 測定日 時間 測定場 所


